
                                                    ПРОТОКОЛ

                                 МІСЬКА СПАРТАКІАДА ШКОЛЯРІВ

22-23.04.2014 М.ВІННИЦЯ

СТАДІОН МДЮСШ-1

БІГ  100 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА.  

1 Олійник Юлія 2000 ЗШ 27 13.1-13.0 2

2 Непійвода Аліна 1999 ЗШ 27 13.2-13.2 2

3 Плєтньова Єлізавета 1997 ЗШ 13 13.6-13.5 3

4 Вікуліна Анастасія 1999 ЗШ 19 14.1-13.7 3

5 Титаренко Анна 2000 ЗШ 27 14.4-13.9 3

6 Нікітіна Валентина 1999 ЗШ 18 14.1-14.0 3

7 Носань Олена 2001 ЗШ 27 14.5-14.6 1ю

8 Савич Світлана 2001 ЗШ 27 14.5-14.8 1ю

9 Філенко Ангеліна 1999 ЗШ 27 14.6 1ю

10 Яклюшіна Діана 1997 Гімназія- 23 14.8 1ю

11 Бондаренко Ольга 2000 ЗШ 27 14.8 1ю

12 Медвецька Карина 2002 ЗШ 13 14.8 1ю

13 Байнак Олександра 1997 Ліцей 7 14.9 2ю

14 Дроб'язко Аліна 1997 ЗШ 20 14.9 2ю

15 Вакулюк Юлія 1997 ЗШ 13 15.0 2ю

16 Шадура Яна 1998 ЗШ 12 15.0 2ю

17 Найда Олена ЗШ 15.0 2ю

18 Козловська Елізавета ЗШ 18 15.0 2ю

19 Рудакова Катерина 1997 ЗШ 21  15.4 2ю

20 Разборська Ольга 2000 ЗШ 27 15.4 2ю

21 Пилявец Юлія 2001 ЗШ 12 15.4 2ю

22 Турчик Тетяна 1998 ЗШ 3 15.5 2ю

23 Тимошенко Валерія 1997 ЗШ 21  15.6 2ю

24 Войтенко Яна 1999 Гімназія № 30 15.6 2ю

25 Побережна Марія 1997 Ліцей 7 15.6 2ю

26 Головська Марина 2000 ЗШ 20 15.7 3ю

27 Панкова Ангеліна 1998 Ліцей 7 15.8 3ю

28 Мальченко Ольга 2000 Гімназія № 30 15.8 3ю

29 Брендель Марина 1997 ЗШ 3 15.8 3ю

30 Околіта Світлана 1997 Ліцей 7 15.8 3ю

31 Демчук Анна 2000 ЗШ 27 15.9 3ю

32 Дубова Аліна 2000 ЗШ 20 15.9 3ю

33 Чіома Еста 2001 Гімназія 1 15.9 3ю

34 Алєєва Анна 1999 ЗШ 20 16.0 3ю

35 Соловей Марія 1998 ЗШ 35 16.1

36 Михайлова Мар'яна 1998 Гімназія № 30 16.1

37 Дзись Юлія ЗШ 9 16.1

38 Мельник Катерина 2001 ЗШ 27 16.1

39 Попович Вікторія 1997 ЗШ 19 16.2

40 Кравченко Кароліна 1998 ЗШ 19 16.3

41 Швец Анна 2001 ЗШ 12 16.3

42 Рибак Аліна 2001 ЗШ 19 16.4

43 Ципцюра Інна 1999 ЗШ 10 16.6



44 Коваленко Ольга 1998 ЗШ 3 16.7

45 Голінська Юлія 1997 ЗШ 10 17.0

46 Лебедева Анастасія 2001 ЗШ 12 17.6

БІГ  100 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.  

1 Глушко Олександр 1997 ЗШ 27 11.4-11.2 2

2 Герцун Ілля 1998 ЗШ 27 11.8-11.5 2

3 Гончарук Владислав 1998 Гімназія- 23 12.1-11.9 3

4 Король Олексій 1999 ЗШ 13 12.0 -12.0 3

5 Стручалін Іван 1999 ЗШ 3 12.2-12.1 1ю

6 Коломієць Олександр 1997 ЗШ 35 12.5-12.3 1ю

7 Почонський Володимир 1998 Гімназія1 12.6-12.6 2ю

Рибаковський Вадим 1999 Гімназія № 30 12.6-dns 2ю

9 Павлюк Євгеній 1997 Гімназія № 30 12.8 2ю

10 Попівнюк Денис 1998 ЗШ 35 12.9 2ю

11 Ткачук Дмитро 1998 ЗШ 13 12.9 2ю

12 Городнік Максим 1999 ЗШ 3 12.9 2ю

13 Панченко Владислав 1997 ЗШ 18 13.0 2ю

14 Білецький Володимир 1997 ЗШ 18 13.0 2ю

15 Кондратюк Дмитро 1998 ЗШ 35 13.0 2ю

16 Лещенко Владислав 2000 ЗШ 13 13.1 3ю

17 Березін Владислав 1998 ЗШ 12 13.1 3ю

18 Бердецький Денис 1997 ЗШ 4 13.2 3ю

19 Ребрій Владислав 1998 Ліцей 7 13.3 3ю

20 Гаврищук Віалій 1997 ЗШ 31 13.3 3ю

21 Прокопчук Вадим 1997 ЗШ 20 13.3 3ю

22 Шпаківський Деніс 1998 ЗШ 12 13.4 3ю

23 Дідух Максим 2000 ЗШ 12 13.4 3ю

24 Марчук Максим 1998 Гімназія № 30 13.4 3ю

25 Радіонов Володимир 1997 ЗШ 20 13.5 3ю

26 Бондарчук Сергій 1997 ЗШ 12 13.5 3ю

27 Путкарадзе Тимур 1999 ЗШ 27 13.5 3ю

28 Чешков Єдуард 2000 ЗШ 27 13.5 3ю

29 Гумений Вадим 1999 ЗШ 4 13.5 3ю

30 Кузьмич Дмитро 1997 Гімназія № 30 13.5 3ю

31 Коваль Олексій ЗШ 18 13.5 3ю

32 Омельченко Владислав 1997 ЗШ 20 13.5 3ю

33 Щебивок Вадим 1998 Гімназія1 13.5 3ю

34 Матіящук Партем 1999 ЗШ 10 13.6 3ю

35 Гудзь Віталій 1999 ЗШ 3 13.6 3ю

36 Савельєв Данїіл 1997 Гімназія- 23 13.6 3ю

37 Пивовар Богдан 1997 ЗШ 35 13.7 3ю

38 Мамедов Ємиль 1997 ЗШ 4 13.7 3ю

39 Ковбасюк Олексій 1998 Гімназія № 30 13.8 3ю

40 Панченко Олександр 1997 Гімназія № 30 13.8 3ю

41 Петрук Павло 2001 Гімназія- 23 13.9 3ю

42 Мартинюк Павло 1998 Гімназія- 23 13.9 3ю

43 Яремчук Тарас 1997 ЗШ 4 13.9 3ю

44 Розовий Сергій 1998 ЗШ 35 14.0 3ю

45 Шергало Ілля ЗШ 9 14.0 3ю

46 Котвіцький Віктор 1998 ЗШ 19 14.0 3ю

47 Петлинський Олександр 2000 ЗШ 27 14.1

48 Сікорський Дмитро 1999 ЗШ 26  14.2

49 Стаднік Ярослав 1999 ЗШ 8 14.3



50 Михайлов Володимир 1999 ЗШ 10 14.3

51 Царок Денис 1997 ЗШ 31 14.3

52 Інознмцев Олександр 1997 ЗШ 4 14.7

53 Кирилюк Валентин 1999 ЗШ 4 14.8

54 Солом'яний Олександр 1998 ЗШ 20 14.8

55 Шамін Сергій 2001 ЗШ 27 14.9

56 Клюшніков Олександр 1999 ЗШ 4 15.1

57 Сіваченко Ярослав 2000 ЗШ 27 15.1

58 Мазур Вадим 1997 ЗШ 31 15.3

59 Носачов Євген 2000 ЗШ 8 15.4

60 Коломієць Данило 2002 ЗШ 12 16.4

61 Гоменюк Ігор 1998 ЗШ 8 17.1

БІГ  400 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА. 

1 Мельничук Наталія 1998 Гімназія- 23 1:17.3 3ю

2 Левчук Анна 2001 ЗШ 13 1:18.7

3 Моронова Юлія 1998 ЗШ 8 1:24.9

4 Коваленко Ольга 1998 ЗШ 3 1:28.0

БІГ  400 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ. 

1 Коменчук Олег 1998 Ліцей 7 54.5 3

2 Рахільчук Іван 1997 ЗШ 13 55.4 1ю

3 Марков Іван 1998 ЗШ 21  1:00.6 2ю

4 Шумний Ярослав 2000 ЗШ 31 1:01.1 2ю

5 Гоголь Віктор 1998 ЗШ 35 1:01.2 2ю

6 Романюк Дмитро 1997 ЗШ 21  1:01.2 2ю

7 Колосюк Тарас 1997 ЗШ 20 1:01.6 3ю

8 Бартощук Олександр 1997 ЗШ 21  1:02.8 3ю

9 В'юн Давид 1997 ЗШ 21  1:03.9 3ю

10 Бердецький Денис 1997 ЗШ 4 1:04.1

11 Господарец Владислав 1999 ЗШ 8 1:04.9

12 Гумений Вадим 1999 ЗШ 4 1:05.0

13 Брацлавський В 'ячеслав 1998 ЗШ 21  1:05.5

14 Савчук Микола 2000 ЗШ 26  1:05.9

15 Рибкін Віктор 2000 ЗШ 13 1:06.0

16 Фурман Владислав 1998 ЗШ 4 1:09.1

17 Саврацький Констянтин 1998 ЗШ 10 1:12.4

18 Гундерук Віталій 2000 ЗШ 19 1:13.1

19 Вечірко Олег 2000 ЗШ 19 1:14.6

20 Петров Олег 2001 ЗШ 19 1:15.1

БІГ  1500 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА. 

1 Чернюк Олена 1997 Гімназія- 23 5:44.5 3

2 Слободянюк Яна 1999 Ліцей 2 5:51.6 1ю

3 Паутова Катерина 1997 Гімназія- 23 6:09.4 2ю

4 Притолюк Наталія 1998 ЗШ 13 6:55.1 3ю

5 Волощенко Олена 1997 ЗШ 13 6:58.0 3ю

6 Жолонко Ірина 2000 ЗШ 13 7:17.4



БІГ  1500 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.  

1 Мірошніченко Артем 1998 Ліцей 7 4:30.2 3

2 Бібляк Володимир 1997 Гімназія1 4:52.0 1ю

3 Древа Руслан 1997 ЗШ 21  5:00.5 1ю

4 Кметюк Дмитро 1997 ЗШ 13 5:04.2 1ю

5 Перепелиця Олександр 1997 ЗШ 21  5:10.6 2ю

6 Краавчук Сергій 1999 Ліцей 7 5:11.7 2ю

7 Кривошеєв Олександр ЗШ 9 5:12.2 2ю

8 Булін Руслан 1998 ЗШ 35 5:21.3 2ю

9 Цюпій Владислав 1998 Гімназія- 23 5:22.6 2ю

10 Середюк В'ячеслав 1997 ЗШ 31 5:28.6 3ю

11 Красій Іван ЗШ 9 5:43.6 3ю

12 Гурліцький Олег 1998 Гімназія1 5:57.9

13 Кієвський Роман 1997 Ліцей 7 5:59.7

БІГ  200 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА.  ФІНАЛ.

1 Олійник Юлія 2000 ЗШ 27 27.2 22

2 Непійвода Аліна 1999 ЗШ 27 27.4 2

3 Плєтньова Єлізавета 1997 ЗШ 13 27.5 3

4 Вікуліна Анастасія 1999 ЗШ 19 28.9 3

5 Янчук Ольга 2000 Гімназія № 30 29.1 1ю

6 Титаренко Анна 2000 ЗШ 27 29.3 1ю

7 Бондаренко Ольга 2000 ЗШ 27 30.2 1ю

8 Нікітіна Валентина 1999 ЗШ 18 30.2 1ю

9 Філенко Ангеліна 1999 ЗШ 27 30.5 1ю

10 Носань Олена 2001 ЗШ 27 30.6 2ю

11 Шадура Яна 1998 ЗШ 12 30.6 2ю

12 Козловська Ліза 2000 ЗШ 18 30.6 2ю

13 Околіта Світлана 1997 Ліцей 7 30.7 2ю

14 Дроб'язко Аліна 1997 ЗШ 20 30.9 2ю

15 Яклюшіна Діана 1997 Гімназія- 23 31.6 2ю

16 Вакулюк Юлія 1997 ЗШ 13 31.8 2ю

17 Рудакова Катерина 1997 ЗШ 21  31.8 2ю

18 Соловей Марія 1998 ЗШ 35 31.9 2ю

19 Тимошенко Валерія 1997 ЗШ 21  32.0 2ю

20 Кордонец Юлія 1997 ЗШ 18 32.1 3ю

21 Мельничук Наталія 1998 Гімназія- 23 32.1 3ю

22 Денчук Юлія 1999 ЗШ 10 32.5 3ю

23 Алєєва Анна 1999 ЗШ 20 32.6 3ю

24 Мальченко Ольга 2000 Гімназія № 30 32.7 3ю

25 Дзись Юлія ЗШ 9 33.0 3ю

26 Побережна Марія 1997 Ліцей 7 33.0 3ю

27 Войтенко Яна 1999 Гімназія № 30 33.2 3ю

28 Бойко Валентина 1998 ЗШ 3 33.2 3ю

29 Михайлова Мар'яна 1998 Гімназія № 30 33.3 3ю

30 Судик Анастасыя 1998 НВК Гімназія 2 33.4 3ю



31 Головська Марина 2000 ЗШ 20 33.4 3ю

32 Терещенко Яна 1999 ЗШ 31 33.6 3ю

33 Попович Вікторія 1997 ЗШ 19 33.7 3ю

34 Бондар Анна 1997 НВК Гімназія 2 33.8 3ю

35 Швец Анна 2001 ЗШ 12 33.9 3ю

36 Пилявец Юлія 2001 ЗШ 12 34.1 3ю

37 Кравченко Кароліна 1998 ЗШ 19 34.2 3ю

38 Дубова Аліна 2000 ЗШ 20 34.5 3ю

39 Черниш Альбіна 1999 ЗШ 3 34.9 3ю

40 Залевська Ангеліна 2000 НВК Гімназія 2 35.7

41 Чіома Еста 2001 Гімназія 1 35.8

42 Лебедева Анастасія 2001 ЗШ 12 35.9

БІГ  200 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.  ФІНАЛ.

1 Глушко Олександр 1997 ЗШ 27 22.9 2

2 Гончарук Владислав 1998 Гімназія- 23 23.6 2

3 Герцун Ілля 1998 ЗШ 27 23.6 2

4 Рахільчук Іван 1997 ЗШ 13 24.2 3

5 Король Олексій 1999 ЗШ 13 24.5 3

6 Стручалін Іван 1999 ЗШ 3 24.7 3

7 Мартинюк Павло 1998 Гімназія- 23 25.4 3

8 Павлюк Євгеній 1997 Гімназія № 30 25.6 1ю

9 Білик Ігор 1999 НВК Гімназія 2 25.8 1ю

10 Лещенко Владислав 2000 ЗШ 13 25.9 1ю

11 Ребрій Владислав 1998 Ліцей 7 26.0 1ю

12 Панченко Олександр 1997 Гімназія № 30 26.0 1ю

13 В'юн Давид 1997 ЗШ 21  26.2 1ю

14 Білецький Володимир 1997 ЗШ 18 26.3 1ю

15 Марков Іван 1998 ЗШ 21  26.3 1ю

16 Занкевич Леонід 1998 ЗШ 21  26.3 1ю

17 Березін Владислав 1998 ЗШ 12 26.4 1ю

18 Панченко Владислав 1997 ЗШ 18 26.5 1ю

19 Прокопчук Вадим 1997 ЗШ 20 26.5 1ю

20 Плівачук Дмитро 1999 ЗШ 10 26.7 2ю

21 Шумний Ярослав 2000 ЗШ 31 26.8 2ю

22 Радіонов Володимир 1997 ЗШ 20 26.8 2ю

23 Колосюк Тарас 1997 ЗШ 20 26.9 2ю

24 Бабій Максим ЗШ 9 26.9 2ю

25 Бартощук Олександр 1997 ЗШ 21  27.0 2ю

26 Романюк Дмитро 1997 ЗШ 21  27.1 2ю

27 Попівнюк Денис 1998 ЗШ 35 27.1 2ю

28 Кондратюк Дмитро 1998 ЗШ 35 27.1 2ю

29 Шпаківський Деніс 1998 ЗШ 12 27.2 2ю

30 Виговський Іван 1999 ЗШ 31 27.2 2ю

31 Профателюк Євген 2000 Ліцей 7 27.4 2ю

32 Бондарчук Сергій 1997 ЗШ 12 27.4 2ю

33 Гоголь Віктор 1998 ЗШ 35 27.5 2ю

34 Путкарадзе Тимур 1999 ЗШ 27 27.5 2ю

35 Рибаковський Вадим 1999 Гімназія № 30 27.5 2ю



36 Омельченко Владислав 1997 ЗШ 20 27.6 3ю

37 Рибкін Віктор 2000 ЗШ 13 27.6 3ю

38 Розовий Сергій 1998 ЗШ 35 27.6 3ю

39 Коваль Олексій ЗШ 18 27.7 3ю

40 Котвіцький Віктор 1998 ЗШ 19 27.8 3ю

41 Вікулін Володимир 1997 ЗШ 19 27.9 3ю

42 Марчук Максим 1998 Гімназія № 30 27.9 3ю

43 Гудзь Віталій 1999 ЗШ 3 28.0 3ю

44 Шергало Ілля ЗШ 9 28.0 3ю

45 Мазур Вадим 1997 ЗШ 31 28.3 3ю

46 Ковбасюк Олексій 1998 Гімназія № 30 28.3 3ю

47 Кузьмич Дмитро 1997 Гімназія № 30 28.5 3ю

48 Пивовар Богдан ЗШ  35 28.5 3ю

49 Савельєв Данїіл 1997 Гімназія- 23 28.8

50 Кравчук Сергій 1998 ЗШ 10 28.9

51 Дідух Максим 2000 ЗШ 12 28.9

52 Бортик Дмитро 1999 ЗШ 10 29.6

53 Пугач Дмитро 2001 НВК Гімназія 2 29.8

54 Красій Іван ЗШ 9 30.6

55 Коваль Денис 2000 ЗШ 12 31.1

56 Засієнко Денис 1998 ЗШ 12 31.3

57 Цыо Володимир 2001 НВК Гімназія 2 31.4

58 Коломієць Данило 2002 ЗШ 12 33.6

БІГ  800 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА.  ФІНАЛ.

1 Слободянюк Яна 1998 Гімназія 1 2:38.4 3

2 Чернюк Олена 1997 Гімназія- 23 2:46.9 3

3 Бистровська Екатерина 1999 ЗШ 35 2:49.5 3

4 Паутова Катерина 1997 Гімназія- 23 2:55.5 1ю

5 Розвадівська Екатерина 2002 ЗШ 27 3:04.1 1ю

6 Волощенко Олена 1997 ЗШ 13 3:05.1 2ю

7 Жолонко Ірина 2000 ЗШ 13 3:06.0 2ю

8 Притолюк Наталія 1998 ЗШ 13 3:15.5 2ю

9 Бурко Вікторія 1997 ЗШ 13 3:33.2 3ю

БІГ  800 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.  ФІНАЛ.

1 Коменчук Олег 1998 Ліцей 7 2:04.8 2

2 Мірошніченко Артем 1998 Ліцей 7 2:07.5 2

3 Гурліцький Олег 1998 Гімназія1 2:17.4 3

4 Дзіліна Віталій 1997 ЗШ 12 2:19.1 3

5 Бібляк Володимир 1997 Гімназія1 2:19.9 3

6 Древа Руслан 1997 ЗШ 21  2:21.2 1ю

7 Кмечук Дмитро 1998 ЗШ 13 2:21.7 1ю

8 Пірус Олександр 1997 ЗШ 13 2:22.8 1ю

9 Дусанюк Роман 1997 ЗШ 12 2:25.7 1ю

10 Брацлавський В 'ячеслав 1998 ЗШ 21  2:23.3 1ю

11 Булін Руслан 1998 ЗШ 35 2:24.8 1ю

12 Перепелиця Олександр 1997 ЗШ 21  2:25.4 1ю

13 Савчук Микола 2000 ЗШ 26  2:33.8 2ю

14 Цюпій Владислав 1998 Гімназія- 23 2:35.2 3ю



15 Середюк В'ячеслав 1997 ЗШ 31 2:38.5 3ю

16 Вечірко Олег 2000 ЗШ 19 2:58.7

17 Петров Олег 2001 ЗШ 19 3:02.0

18 Вікулін Володимир 1997 ЗШ 19 3:03.0

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 4 Х 100 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА.  ФІНАЛ.

1 ЗШ 18 55.7 1ю

2 Гімназія 1 1:01.1 2ю

3 Гімназія № 30 1:01.4 2ю

4 ЗШ 20 1:02.2 2ю

5 ЗШ 3 1:02.3 2ю

6 ЗШ 10 1:02.4 2ю

7 Ліцей 7 1:02.7 3ю

8 Гімназія- 23 1:02.9 3ю

9 ЗШ 12 1:05.8 3ю

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 4 Х 100 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.  ФІНАЛ.

1 ЗШ 27 48.7 1ю

2 ЗШ 18 49.5 1ю

3 Ліцей 7 50.1 1ю

4 Гімназія- 23 50.2 1ю

5 ЗШ 13 50.4 1ю

6 ЗШ 3 51.0 1ю

7 ЗШ 35 51.4 1ю

8 ЗШ 21  52.1 2ю

9 ЗШ 20 52.2 2ю

10 ЗШ 31 52.9 2ю

11 ЗШ 4 53.3 2ю

12 Гімназія 1 53.5 2ю

13 ЗШ 12 54.6 2ю

14 ЗШ 10 55.4 3ю

15 ЗШ 19 57.6 3ю



                                                                      ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ЮНАКИ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез

1 Коломієць Олександр 1997 ЗШ 35 11.55 х х 11.97 11.60 12.15 12.15 1ю

2 Пірус Олександр 1997 ЗШ 13 10.80 10.19 10.75 10.52 9.54 9.02 10.80 1ю

3 Семенчук Павло 1997 ЗШ 8 8.64 9.26 9.53 9.47 10.00 х 10.00 1ю

4 Кравец Максим ЗШ 9 9.52 9.21 9.85 9.66 9.89 9.52 9.89 2ю

5 Соловйов Олександр 1998 ЗШ 27 9.82 9.72 9.79 8.57 8.98 9.63 9.82 2ю

6 Бабій Максим 1998 ЗШ 9 9.11 8.85 9.52 8.91 8.39 9.20 9.52 2ю

7 Царок Денис 1997 ЗШ 31 х 8.80 8.81 9.36 9.10 9.23 9.36 2ю

8 Кієвський Роман 1997 Ліцей 7 9.04 9.20 8.95 9.17 х 8.220 9.20 2ю

9 Михайлов Володимир 1999 ЗШ 10 8.63 х 8.61 8.63 3ю

10 Щебивок Вадим 1998 Гімназія1 7.56 7.82 8.44 8.44 3ю

11 Кривошеєв Олександр ЗШ 9 7.54 7.68 8.20 8.20 3ю

12 Гаврищук Віалій 1997 ЗШ 31 7.76 7.95 7.60 7.95

                                                                      ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ДІВЧАТА

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез

1 Герасимова Анна 1998 ЗШ 31 6.29 6.43 6.52 5.77 6.30 6.25 6.52

2 Голінська Юлія 1997 ЗШ 10 4.79 6.13 5.88 х х х 6.13

3 Олійник Юлія 1998 ЗШ 31 5.86 6.11 5.91 4.66 5.77 5.47 6.11

4 Денчук Юлія 1999 ЗШ 10 5.23 5.47 6.05 5.81 5.99 6.06 6.06

5 Матюшіна Валентина 1999 ЗШ 10 5.75 5.58 5.27 5.73 6.00 5.92 6.00

6 Ципцюра Інна 1999 ЗШ 10 4.66 4.11 4.79 4.52 5.05 5.56 5.56

7 Закревська Тетяна 1998 ЗШ 31 5.47 5.13 5.39 х 5.04 5.50 5.50

                                                                      СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ ДІВЧАТА

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез

1 Зайка Вікторія 1998 ЗШ 18 4.67 4.78 4.78 7.84 4.99 4.93 4.99 3

2 Жмур Олена 2001 Ліцей 7 4.06 2.89 4.29 3.84 4.35 4.51 4.51 3

3 Рахнянська Вікторія ЗШ 18 х 3.84 х 3.90 3.76 4.29 4.29 1ю

4 Ковальська Марія 1999 ЗШ 10 2.79 3.70 3.45 3.51 3.87 3.83 3.87 2ю

5 Шерета Влада Гімназія 1 3.83 3.62 3.70 2.89 3.52 3.56 3.83 2ю

6 Савич Світлана 2001 ЗШ 27 3.75 2.90 3.42 2.88 2.97 2.55 3.75 3ю

7 Матюніна Валентина 1999 ЗШ 10 3.70 3.63 3.43 3.37 3.66 3.31 3.70 3ю

8 Харченко Вікторія 2000 Гімназія 1 3.57 3.64 х 3.53 3.57 х 3.64 3ю

9 Найда Олена 2001 ЗШ 18 3.55 3.42 3.02 3.55 3ю

10 Калійчук Каріна 1998 Ліцей 7 3.14 3.55 3.48 3.55 3ю

11 Турчик Тетяна 1998 ЗШ 3 3.44 3.19 3.52 3.52 3ю

12 Килимник Екатерина 2000 Гімназія 1 3.50 3.51 х 3.51 3ю

13 Мельник Катерина 2001 ЗШ 27 3.20 3.49 3.34 3.49

14 Терещенко Яна 1999 ЗШ 31 3.16 3.47 Х 3.47

15 Медвецька Карина 2002 ЗШ 13 Х 3.23 Х 3.23

16 Демчук Анна 2000 ЗШ 27 3.12 2.83 3.00 3.12

17 Закревська Тетяна 1998 ЗШ 31 х 2.83 3.00 3.00

18 Разборська Ольга 2000 ЗШ 27 Х 2.62 2.92 2.92

19 Олійник Юлія 1998 ЗШ 31 2.54 2.72 2.64 2.72



                                                                      СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ ЮНАКИ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез

1 Малахов Ігор 1998 ЗШ 18 5.77 5.40 5.93 х х 5.93 5.93 3

2 Тетерук Роман 1999 ЗШ 18 5.40 5.30 5.33 5.57 5.47 Х 5.57 1ю

3 Крикливий Артем 1998 ЗШ 18 5.51 4.94 5.25 5.27 х 5.42 5.51 1ю

4 Виговський Іван 1999 ЗШ 31 4.82 5.00 5.26 5.11 х 5.16 5.26 2ю

5 Бадрак Андрій 1997 ЗШ 3 4.97 5.18 4.90 4.06 4.95 5.07 5.18 2ю

6 Кучанський Ігор 1997 Гімназія1 4.98 4.84 Х 4.65 5.15 4.80 5.15 2ю

7 Петрук Петро ЗШ 23 4.68 4.88 4.85 4.88 4.77 х 4.88 2ю

8 Войтенко Василь 2000 ЗШ 4 4.77 3.52 4.61 Х Х Х 4.77 2ю

9 Матіящук Партем 1999 ЗШ 10 4.35 4.02 4.68 4.68 3ю

10 Сікорський Дмитро ЗШ 26 4.41 4.34 4.60 4.60 3ю

11 Городнік Максим 1997 ЗШ 1 4.44 4.51 4.55 4.55 3ю

12 Кирилюк Валентин 1999 ЗШ 4 4.36 4.49 4.38 4.49 3ю

13 Плівачук Дмитро 1999 ЗШ 10 Х 3.89 4.48 4.48 3ю

14 Почонський Володимир 1998 Гімназія1 4.16 4.46 4.38 4.46 3ю

15 Ямковой Владислав 1998 ЗШ 4 4.39 4.24 4.41 4.41 3ю

16 Колесник Богдан 2002 Ліцей 7 4.34 3.97 3.83 4.34 3ю

17 Саврацький Констянтин 1998 ЗШ 10 3.75 3.15 4.17 4.17 3ю

18 Козловський Павло ЗШ 23 4.03 4.17 4.08 4.17 3ю

19 Кравчук Сергій 1998 ЗШ 10 3.66 3.39 4.15 4.15 3ю

20 Профателюк Євген 2000 Ліцей 7 4.10 3.86 3.11 4.10 3ю

21 Бортик Дмитро 1999 ЗШ 10 3.97 3.85 7.06 4.06 3ю

22 Мельник Денис 1998 ЗШ 10 Х Х 4.01 4.01 3ю

23 Чешков Єдуард 2000 ЗШ 27 4.43 3.79 4.01 4.01 3ю

24 Шамін Сергій 2001 ЗШ 27 3.90 3.88 3.85 3.90

25 Шестаполюк Владислав 2000 ЗШ 4 Х 3.87 Х 3.87

26 Гудзевич Максим 2001 ЗШ 35 4.01 3.10 3.82 3.82

27 Сіваченко Ярослав 2000 ЗШ 27 х 3.66 3.67 3.67

пк Горобчук Василь Вінниця 5.88 х х 5.88



                   СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ ДІВЧАТА.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 1 0 1 1 5 1 2 0 1 2 5 1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5

1 Жмур Олена 2001 Ліцей 7 0 0 х 0 0 0 160 2

2 Зайка Вікторія 1998 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 160 2

3 Шеремет Влада ЗШ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 х х х 145 3

4 Харченко Вікторія 2000 Гімназія 1 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 135 3

4 Рахнянська Вікторія 2000 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 135 3

6 Найда Олена 2001 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 130 1ю

7 Чорна Анна 2000 ЗШ  4 0 0 0 0 х 0 х х х 130 1ю

8 Килимник Екатерина 2000 Гімназія 1 0 0 х 0 х 0 х х х 125 2ю

9 Козловська Ліза 2000 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 х х х 120 3ю

Кушнір Олена 2000 ЗШ 8 х х х nm

1 6 0 1 6 5

Жмур Олена 2001 Ліцей 7 0 х х х

Зайка Вікторія 1998 ЗШ 18 х х 0 х х х

                   СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ.ЮНАКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 1 5 1 2 0 1 2 5 1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 6 0 1 6 5

1 Малахов Ігор 1998 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 180 2

2 Кучанський Ігор 1997 Гімназія1 0 х 0 0 180 2

3 Тетерук Роман 1999 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 0 175 2

4 Крикливий Артем 1998 ЗШ 18 0 0 0 0 0 160 1ю

5 Мельник Денис 1998 ЗШ 10 х х 0 х 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 х 0 х х 0 х х х 155 1ю

6 Козловський Павло 2003 Гімназія- 23 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 х х х 145 2ю

7 Колесник Богдан 2002 Ліцей 7 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 135 3ю

8 Гудзевич Максим 2001 ЗШ 35 0 0 0 х х 0 0 х х х 135 3ю

1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0 1 8 3

Кучанський Ігор 1997 Гімназія1 0 0 х х 0 х х 0 х х х

Малахов Ігор 1998 ЗШ 18 0 х 0 0 0 х х х

Тетерук Роман 1999 ЗШ 18 0 0 х 0 х х х



КОМАНДНІ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТИ

1 ЗШ 27 5981

2 ЗШ 18 4808

3 ЗШ 13 4429

4 Ліцей 7 4302

5 Гімназія- 23 3655

6 Гімназія 1 3491

7 ЗШ 35 3197

8 Гімназія № 30 3103

9 ЗШ 21  3102

10 ЗШ 20 2972

11 ЗШ 12 2952

12 ЗШ 3 2880

13 ЗШ 19 2457

14 ЗШ 31 2314

15 ЗШ 10 2185

16 ЗШ 9 1902

17 ЗШ 4 1716

18 СШ 26 656

19 ЗШ 8 653


